D44_D2B MINIMES GARCONS

Rang

ONO P~ WN -

G G Y
AP WON-=2200

Licence Nom, prénom
4459555 LE DU Mayeul
4462161 GABINSKI Antoine

Club
ORVAULT SPORT
ORVAULT SPORT

4458973 SCOTTO DI VETTIMO Matthias VERTOU ASPV

4461346 FOUCAULT Timael
4463746 BONNET Hugo
4463330 DURRLEMAN Mael
4462167 LAMOUR Raphael
4462073 LAHOCHE Tom
4459263 LE CORRE Louen
4462321 TIREL Arno
4461944 PEREON Titouan
4463398 FLEURANCE Lorenzo
4461370 MOURIER Raphaél
4459394 LEFEUVRE Lenny
4463178 DIXNEUF Isao

BOUSSAY T.T.C.
REZETT

VERTOU ASPV

ORVAULT SPORT

VERTOU ASPV

MELLINET
ORVAULT SPORT
PRESQU ILE

ST MARS JAILLE
STELUCETT
CHATEAUBRIANT
STBREVINTT

Catégorie

Moins de 13 ans
Moins de 12 ans
Moins de 13 ans
Moins de 12 ans
Moins de 12 ans
Moins de 13 ans
Moins de 12 ans
Moins de 12 ans
Moins de 13 ans
Moins de 12 ans
Moins de 12 ans
Moins de 12 ans
Moins de 12 ans
Moins de 13 ans
Moins de 13 ans

Clst Pts Clst Points

5

Qoo oo oooooo o

505
525
508
523
511
500
532
558
514
500
526
500
500
500
500

100
80
65
50
40
35
30
25
20
15
10

7

5
4
3

Lettre



	Feuil1

