D44_D2B MINIMES GARCONS

Rang		Licence	Nom, prénom	Club	Catégorie	Clst	Pts Clst	Points Lettre
	1	4459555	LE DU Mayeul	ORVAULT SPORT	Moins de 13 ans	5	505	100 I
	2	4462161	GABINSKI Antoine	ORVAULT SPORT	Moins de 12 ans	5	525	80 I
	3	4458973	SCOTTO DI VETTIMO Matthias	VERTOU ASPV	Moins de 13 ans	5	508	65 I
	4	4461346	FOUCAULT Timael	BOUSSAY T.T.C.	Moins de 12 ans	5	523	50 I
	5	4463746	BONNET Hugo	REZE TT	Moins de 12 ans	5	511	40 I
	6	4463330	DURRLEMAN Mael	VERTOU ASPV	Moins de 13 ans	5	500	35 I
	7	4462167	LAMOUR Raphael	ORVAULT SPORT	Moins de 12 ans	5	532	30 I
	8	4462073	LAHOCHE Tom	VERTOU ASPV	Moins de 12 ans	5	558	25 I
	9	4459263	LE CORRE Louen	MELLINET	Moins de 13 ans	5	514	20 I
	10	4462321	TIREL Arno	ORVAULT SPORT	Moins de 12 ans	5	500	15 I
	11	4461944	PEREON Titouan	PRESQU ILE	Moins de 12 ans	5	526	10 I
	12	4463398	FLEURANCE Lorenzo	ST MARS JAILLE	Moins de 12 ans	5	500	7 I
	13	4461370	MOURIER Raphaël	STE LUCE TT	Moins de 12 ans	5	500	5 I
	14	4459394	LEFEUVRE Lenny	CHATEAUBRIANT	Moins de 13 ans	5	500	4 I
	15	4463178	DIXNEUF Isao	ST BREVIN TT	Moins de 13 ans	5	500	3 I